CONSORCIO INTERMUNICIPAL DE SAUDE

MUNICiPIO CONSORCIADO

CODIGO IBGE

POPULACAO IBGE (2024) PREFEITO

SECRETARIO MUNICIPAL DE SAUDE

ABELARDO LUZ/SC

BOM SUCESSO DO SUL/PR
CAIBI/SC

CAMPO ERE/SC
CHOPINZINHO/PR
CLEVELANDIA/PR
CORONEL DOMINGOS SOARES/PR
CORONEL MARTINS/SC
CORONEL VIVIDA/PR
FORMOSA DO SUL/SC
GALVAO/SC

HONORIO SERPA/PR
IPUACU/SC

IRATI/SC

ITAPEJARA D'OESTE/PR
JUPIA/SC
MANGUEIRINHA/PR
MARIOPOLIS/PR

NOVO HORIZONTE/SC
OURO VERDE/SC

PALMA SOLA/SC
PALMAS/PR

PATO BRANCO/PR
SANTIAGO DO SUL/SC
SAO BERNARDINO/SC
SAO JOAO/PR

SAO LOURENCO DO OESTE/SC
SAUDADE DO IGUACU/PR
SULINA/PR

VITORINO/PR

TOTAL

83.009.886/0001-61
80.874.100/0001-86
82.940.776/0001-56
83.026.765/0001-28
76.995.414/0001-60
76.161.199/0001-00
01.614.415/0001-18
95.993.093/0001-09
76.995.455/0001-56
80.637.424/0001-09
83.009.902/0001-16
95.585.444/0001-42
95.993.028/0001-83
95.990.230/0001-51
76.995.430/0001-52
01.593.132/0001-37
77.774.867/0001-29
76.995.323/0001-24
95.990.115/0001-87
80.913.031/0001-72
83.028.639/0001-02
76.161.181/0001-08
76.995.448/0001-54
01.612.781/0001-38
01.612.812/0001-50
76.995.422/0001-06
83.021.873/0001-08
95.585.477/0001-92
80.869.886/0001-43
76.995.463/0001-00
30

4200101
4103222
4203105
4203501
4105409
4105706
4106456
4204459
4106506
4205431
4205605
4109658
4207684
4207858
4111209
4209177
4114401
4115309
4211652
4211850
4212007
4117602
4118501
4215695
4215752
4124806
4216909
4126272
4126652
4128708

17.736
3.234
6.431
9.838

21.559

14.975
5.516
2.028

23.859
2.743
3.200
4.872
8.046
2.100

12.766
2.675

16.764
6.475
2.670
2.203
7.709

49.891

96.602
1.714
2.719

12.230

25.770
6.342
3.495

10.280

386.442

NERCI SANTIN
MAICO DIOGO FAVERSANI

EDER PICOLI

ROZANE BORTONCELLO MOREIRA
ALVARO DENIS CENI SCOLARO
RAFAELA MARTINS LOSI

MARIA ANTONIETA DE ARAUJO ALMEIDA

MOACIR BRESOLIN

ANDERSON MANIQUE BARRETO
DOVALDO PALMORIO

HILARIO JOSE ROSIAK

JOAO CARLOS GARBIN

NELSON BRISOLA

ODIRLEI CARLOS BERGAMASCHI
VILMAR SCHMOLLER
VALDELIRIO LOCATELLI DA CRUZ
LEANDRO DORINI

MARIO EDUARDO LOPES PAULEK
NAUDIR JOSE CADORE

MOACIR MOTTIN

MARCIO SANSIGOLO

DANIEL RICARDO LANGARO
GERI NATALINO DUTRA

ALACIR DURANTE

DALVIR LUIZ LUDWIG

CLOVIS MATEUS CUCCOLOTTO
AGUSTINHO ASSIS MENEGATTI
ROGERIO GALLINA

GILBERTO JOAO ROSSI
MARCIANO VOTTRI
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MARIVANE TERESA VERGINASSI DA CUNHA
LIDIANE DE MELLO FAVERSANI
LIANDRA DE ARAUJO LOREZON
FLAVIO ROBERTO DALMAGRO
VILMARIZE BUFFON FRARON

RAFAEL BARBOZA

MAKIELI DE MORAES COSTA
DIENNIFER DE OLIVEIRA

JAIANA KEVILIN GUBERT

VILDOMAR VENTURIN

JANICE DE FATIMA MIGLIORETTO
JOSE CARLOS PERON

RAQUELI BIASOTTO

MARTA JUDITE DEBONA GREGOLIN
ARAN KLEIN FERNANDES

LUCIA ADRIANI GONCALVES ANTUNES
LUANA ROGENSKI FERREIRA

ALINE FERST

ROGERIO ACACIO MASCARELLO
HENRIQUE VOGEL

THIAGO LUCHEZI

PAULA MARIANE LANGARO

MARCIA FERNANDES DE CARVALHO
CATIA CRISTINA GUIZZO

MARIVANI METTLER

ROSANE RIEGER

CATIA CILENE SCHAFER

FABIANE GRIGOLETTO MARTIMIANOS
RONAN ERNZEN

RONALDO SERGIO SILVEIRA FILHO




